Project: _________________________________
Location: _______________________________
Cat. #: __________________________________
Type: ___________________________________
Quantity: _______________________________
Features:
• High performance LED technology
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard

FOREIGN COMPONENTS
     PBL X LED Lensed High Bay
Ordering Guide:
Series Length Voltage Shielding CRI/CCT
PBL X 4 UV
34
48
A23
A23F
L118
835
840
850
PBL X
Length:
Lumen
Output:
Voltage:
Shielding:
CRI/CCT:
Hanging:
4
VL
LW
MD
HI
UV
34
48
A23
A23F
L118
835
840
850
Blank
QC
QC20
4’
Very Low
Low
Medium
High
120-277V
347V
480V (not available on 4’ VL or 4’ LW models)
High Efficiency 23 Pattern Acrylic
High Efficiency 23 Pattern Acrylic, Frosted
0.118” Impact Resistant Lexan
80 CRI / 3500K
80 CRI / 4000K
80 CRI / 5000K
None
10’ Quick Hang Cable Kit
20’ Quick Hang Cable Kit
example: PBL X 4 HI UV 850-QC20 C6 OSD
     PBL X LED Lensed High Bay
Catalog # Lumens Watts LPW
PBL X 4 VL UV A23F 835 11693 91 128.9
PBL X 4 LW UV A23F 835 15132 123 122.9
PBL X 4 MD UV A23F 835 19755 160 123.5
PBL X 4 HI UV A23F 835 21738 174 124.9
Catalog # Lumens Watts LPW
PBL X 4 VL UV A23F 840 12080 91 133.2
PBL X 4 LW UV A23F 840 15633 123 127.0
PBL X 4 MD UV A23F 840 20408 160 127.5
PBL X 4 HI UV A23F 840 22456 174 129.1
Catalog # Lumens Watts LPW
PBL X 4 VL UV A23F 850 12442 91 137.2
PBL X 4 LW UV A23F 850 16101 123 130.8
PBL X 4 MD UV A23F 850 21020 160 131.4
PBL X 4 HI UV A23F 850 23130 174 132.9
Performance Chart: